Topf1
Real Desafio
United40One

FC Jesus Freaks

Topf 2

CZZ Rebels

The winning Eagles
Ramos ZH

Topfe (Auslosung)

CHURCH LEAGUE
Hallen Masters 2013

Topf3

Basler Loie
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Sous-sol United Blacks
Sous-sol United Reds
FC Speedy

Topf4

Cristianomessi
Constant Soccers
ZUri-Kickers
Beatbakers F.C.

FCG Oberkulm
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Mino Soccer

Mino F.C.



(A1)
(A2)
(A3)
(A4)
(AS)
(A6)

Gruppe A
United40ne

The winning Eagles
Sous-sol United Reds
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Cristianomessi

FCG Oberkulm

Vorrundengruppen Hallen Masters 2013

(B1)
(B2)
(B3)
(B4)
(BS)
(B6)

CHURCH LEAGUE
Hallen Masters 2013

Gruppe B

Real Desafio

CZZ Rebels

FC Speedy

Sous-sol United Blacks
Zuri-Kickers

Mino F.C.

C1
(C2)
(C3)
(C4)
(C5)
(Cé)
(C7)

Gruppe C

FC Jesus Freaks
Ramos ZH

Basler Loie
Constant Soccers
Mino Soccer
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino



15.00 h
15.11h
15.22 h
15.33 h
1544 h
15.55h
16.06 h
16.17h
16.28 h
16.3%9h
16.50 h
17.01h
17.12h
17.23h
17.34h

Vorrunde Gruppe A

Gruppe A

O U1 B

Schwingbesen Muttelen
FCG Oberkulm

The winning Eagles
Sous-sol United Reds
United40ne
Cristianomessi

United40ne

The winning Eagles
Sous-sol United Reds
The winning Eagles
Sous-sol United Reds
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Sous-sol United Reds
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Cristianomessi
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Cristianomessi
United40ne
Cristianomessi
United40ne

The winning Eagles

Schiedsrichter

Spiele T
5 7
5 8
5 7
5 7
5 6
5 2

FCG Oberkulm
Cristianomessi
Schwingbesen Muttelen
FCG Oberkulm
United40ne
Cristianomessi

FCG Oberkulm

The winning Eagles
United40ne

FCG Oberkulm

Sous-sol United Reds
The winning Eagles

FCG Oberkulm
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Sous-sol United Reds

Uriel Seibert
Ueli Frey

GT Punkte
2 11
4 9
7 7
8 6
11 5
5 3
1 1
1 0
0 3
2 2
5 0
1 0
0 3
1 0
2 1
1 1
0 1
3 2
0 1
1 1
2 1




17.45h
17.56 h
18.07 h
18.18 h
18.29 h
18.40 h
18.51 h
19.02 h
19.13 h
19.24 h
19.35h
19.46 h
19.57 h
20.08 h
20.19h

Vorrunde Gruppe B

Gruppe B

O U1 B

Real Desafio

CZZ Rebels

Sous-sol United Blacks
ZUri-Kickers

Mino F.C.

FC Speedy

Real Desafio

CZZ Rebels

FC Speedy

CZZ Rebels

FC Speedy

Sous-sol United Blacks
FC Speedy

Sous-sol United Blacks
ZUri-Kickers

Sous-sol United Blacks
ZUri-Kickers

Real Desafio
ZUri-Kickers

Real Desafio

CZZ Rebels

Schiedsrichter

Spiele T

5 13
5 9
5 6
5 8
5 2
5 4

Mino F.C.

ZUri-Kickers

Sous-sol United Blacks

Mino F.C.

Real Desafio

ZUri-Kickers

Mino F.C.

CZZ Rebels

Real Desafio

Mino F.C.

FC Speedy

CZZ Rebels

Mino F.C.

Sous-sol United Blacks
FC Speedy

Uriel Seibert
Ueli Frey

GT Punkte
4 13
1 13
9 7
9 6
8 3
11 1
1 0
1 0
2 2
2 0
1 2
2 1
0 1
0 1
1 4
1 0
2 1
1 1
4 1
5 1
4 0




20.30h
20.40 h
20.50 h
21.00 h
21.10h
21.20h
21.30h
21.40h
21.50h
22.00h
22.10h
22.20h
22.30h
22.40h
22.50h
23.00h
23.10h
23.20h
23.30h
23.40h
23.50h

Vorrunde Gruppe C

Gruppe C

SRl o5 L9 ) =

FC Jesus Freaks
Ramos ZH

Constant Soccers
Mino Soccer

Basler Loie
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino

FC Jesus Freaks
Basler Loie

Mino Soccer

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Constant Soccers
Mino Soccer

FC Jesus Freaks
Constant Soccers
Ramos ZH

Mino Soccer

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Ramos ZH

FC Jesus Freaks
Beatbakers F.C.
Ramos ZH

Basler Loie
Constant Soccers
Mino Soccer

Basler Loie

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Constant Soccers

Schiedsrichter

Spiele
6

OO O O O

Ramos ZH

Constant Soccers
Beatbakers F.C.

FC Jesus Freaks
Ramos ZH

Basler Loie
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Basler Loie

FC Jesus Freaks
Basler Loie
Beatbakers F.C.
Constant Soccers
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Mino Soccer

FC Jesus Freaks
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Beatbakers F.C.
Ramos ZH

Mino Soccer

René Bolliger
Ayhan Cihan
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Punkte
12
12
11
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8.00 h
8.09h
8.18 h
8.27h
8.36 h
8.45h
8.54 h
9.03 h
9.12h
9.21h
9.30h
9.39h
9.48 h
9.57h
10.06 h
10.15h
10.24h
10.33h
10.42h
10.51h
11.00 h
11.09h
1118 h
11.27h
11.36h
11.45h
11.54h

Platzierungsrunde (11-19)

Gruppe PL

© RSN S

Mino F.C.
ZUri-Kickers

FC Speedy
United40One
Sous-sol United Reds
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Cristianomessi
Beatbakers F.C.
Basler Loie

Sous-sol United Reds
United40One
Cristianomessi
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Beatbakers F.C.
Basler Loie

Mino F.C.

FC Speedy
ZUri-Kickers

Sous-sol United Reds
Basler Loie
Cristianomessi
Beatbakers F.C.

Mino F.C.

Cuore Sportivo Mino
United40One

Basler Loie

Mino F.C.

Sous-sol United Reds
United40One
Cristianomessi
ZUri-Kickers

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Beatbakers F.C.
ZUri-Kickers

Mino F.C.

FC Speedy

Schiedsrichter

Resultate Samstag (Gruppen A/B/C)

SA, Gr. A
SA Gr. A
SA, Gr. A
SA, Gr.B
SA, Gr.B
SA, Gr.B
SA, Gr.C
SA, Gr.C
SA, Gr.C

Sous-sol United Reds
United40One
Cristianomessi
ZUri-Kickers

Mino F.C.
ZUri-Kickers

Basler Loie
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino

Spiele T

8 9
15
6
13
10
7
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FC Speedy

Mino F.C.
ZUri-Kickers

Sous-sol United Reds
United40One
Cristianomessi
Beatbakers F.C.
Basler Loie

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Beatbakers F.C.
United40One

FC Speedy
ZUri-Kickers

Basler Loie
Cristianomessi

FC Speedy

Sous-sol United Reds
Cristianomessi
ZUri-Kickers

Cuore Sportivo Mino
Beatbakers F.C.
Basler Loie

Mino F.C.

FC Speedy
United40One
Sous-sol United Reds
Cuore Sportivo Mino

Daniel Stauber
Daniel Peyer

United40ne
Cristianomessi
Sous-sol United Reds
Mino F.C.

FC Speedy

FC Speedy
Beatbakers F.C.
Cuore Sportivo Mino
Basler Loie

GT

13

10

11
10

Punkte
17
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Input

CHURCH LEAGUE
Hallen Masters 2013

INPUT

12.10-12.40

STEFAN "SENT" FISCHER



Finalrunde (1 -10)

Gruppe FR A

Schwingbesen Muttelen
Sous-sol United Blacks
Real Desafio

Ramos ZH

Mino Soccer

O ESCON SN

Gruppe FR B
1.  FCJesus Freaks
2.  Thewinning Eagles
3. CZZRebels
FCG Oberkulm
5. Constant Soccers

13.00h Real Desafio

13.11h Schwingbesen Muttelen
13.22h FCG Oberkulm

13.33h FC Jesus Freaks

13.44h Mino Soccer

13.55h Real Desafio

14.06 h Constant Soccers

1417 h FCG Oberkulm

14.28 h Sous-sol United Blacks
14.39h Ramos ZH

14.50 h The winning Eagles
15.01 h CZZ Rebels

15.12h Sous-sol United Blacks
15.23h Mino Soccer

15.34h The winning Eagles
15.45h Constant Soccers

15.56 h Schwingbesen Muttelen
16.07 h Ramos ZH

16.18 h FC Jesus Freaks

16.29h CZZ Rebels

16.40 h VF1 Schwingbesen Muttelen
16.51 h VF2 FC Jesus Freaks

17.02 h VF3 Sous-sol United Blacks
17.13 h VF4 The winning Eagles

17.25h 9/10 Mino Soccer

17.36 h L-HF Schwingbesen Muttelen
17.47 h L-HF. Ramos ZH

17.58 h HF1 FCG Oberkulm

18.09 h HF2 FC Jesus Freaks

18.20h 7/8 The winning Eagles
18.31h 5/6 Schwingbesen Muttelen
18.42h 3/4 FCG Oberkulm

18.53h 1/2 Real Desafio

Schiedsrichter

Spiele
4
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Mino Soccer

Sous-sol United Blacks
Constant Soccers

The winning Eagles
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Ramos ZH

FC Jesus Freaks

CZZ Rebels

Mino Soccer
Schwingbesen Muttelen
Constant Soccers

FC Jesus Freaks

Real Desafio

Ramos ZH

FCG Oberkulm

CZZ Rebels

Real Desafio

Sous-sol United Blacks
FCG Oberkulm

The winning Eagles

FCG Oberkulm
Ramos ZH
CZZ Rebels
Real Desafio

Constant Soccers

The winning Eagles
Sous-sol United Blacks
Real Desafio

CZZ Rebels

Ramos ZH

Sous-sol United Blacks
CZZ Rebels

FC Jesus Freaks

René Bolliger
Matthias Kradolfer

GT Punkte
4 8
2 8
3 6
3 4

10 0

GT Punkte
1 8
2 5
2 4
2 4
3 2
3 0
1 1
0 0
2 0
0 4
0 0
0 1
1 1
2 1
0 1
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 0
1 1
3 3
0 2
1 1
0 0
0 1
3 2
0 3
0 2
3 1
4 2
0 1
0 2
1 0
2 1
0 2
3 2
4 3




Schlussrangliste

CHURCH LEAGUE
Hallen Masters 2013

Schlussrangliste
1 Real Desafio
2 FC Jesus Freaks
3 FCG Oberkulm
4 CZZ Rebels
5 Sous-sol United Blacks
6 Schwingbesen Muttelen
7 The winning Eagles
8 Ramos ZH
9 Mino Soccer
10  Constant Soccers
11 Mino F.C.
12 Zuri-Kickers

13 FC Speedy
14 United40ne
15 Sous-sol United Reds

16  Cuore Sportivo Mino
17 Cristianomessi

18 Beatbakers F.C.

19  Basler Loie




